
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
1 
9 

76 
10 
54 
40 
91 
55 

Class 
TCR 
TCR 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Trophy 
Trophy 
Trophy 

Name 
Costas PAPANTONIS 
Alexandros ANNIVAS 
Mohammed Abdulghaffar HUSSAIN 
Rahil TANEJA 
Marcelina CZEPIEL 
Colin LINKLATER 
Sultan AL SUWAIDI 
James BOURKE 

Laps 
8 
8 
6 
7 

10 
9 

11 
5 

Total Tm 
13:05.211 
13:31.666 
10:42.953 
13:48.261 
18:12.012 
20:48.557 
20:10.720 
10:32.969 

Diff 

0.503 
7.580 
8.413 
9.703 

11.596 
11.776 
12.025 

Gap 

0.503 
7.077 
0.833 
1.290 
1.893 
0.180 
0.249 

Best Tm 
1:31.253 
1:31.756 
1:38.833 
1:39.666 
1:40.956 
1:42.849 
1:43.029 
1:43.278 

In Lap 
7 
4 
4 
6 
7 
6 
5 
3 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
# OFFICIAL RESULT  
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Lap 

(91) Sultan AL SUWAIDI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

(55) James BOURKE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

Time of Day 

10:12:35.666 

10:14:27.412 

10:16:18.257 

10:18:01.969 

10:19:44.998 

10:21:28.166 

10:23:11.078 

10:25:05.455 

10:26:49.114 

10:28:32.261 

10:30:15.513 

10:12:36.970 

10:14:23.316 

10:16:06.594 

10:18:00.390 

10:20:37.762 

Lap Tm 

1:51.746 

1:50.845 

1:43.712 

1:43.029 

1:43.168 

1:42.912 

1:54.377 

1:43.659 

1:43.147 

1:43.252 

1:46.346 

1:43.278 

1:53.796 

2:37.372 

S1 

53.400 

51.764 

50.406 

50.023 

49.758 
49.776 

55.536 

50.047 

50.015 

50.245 

51.904 

50.378 

52.343 

1:12.714 

S2 

39.598 

36.828 

37.483 

32.452 

32.187 

32.493 

32.391 

37.649 

32.448 

32.288 

32.121 

40.254 

33.113 

31.952 

34.466 

50.283 

S3 

21.007 

21.518 

21.598 

20.854 

20.819 

20.917 

20.745 

21.192 

21.164 

20.844 

20.886 

21.090 

21.329 

20.948 

26.987 

Lap 

(1) Costas PAPANTONIS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

p8 

(9) Alexandros ANNIVAS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

p8 

(76) Mohammed Abdulghaffar HUSSAIN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

(10) Rahil TANEJA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

p7 

(54) Marcelina CZEPIEL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

p10 

(40) Colin LINKLATER 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

p9 

Time of Day 

10:12:17.923 

10:13:51.233 

10:15:23.451 

10:16:54.995 

10:18:26.786 

10:19:58.373 

10:21:29.626 

10:23:10.004 

10:12:18.433 

10:13:53.046 

10:15:25.515 

10:16:57.271 

10:18:29.140 

10:20:01.150 

10:21:33.028 

10:23:36.459 

10:12:01.844 

10:13:48.986 

10:15:30.265 

10:17:09.098 

10:18:48.176 

10:20:47.746 

10:13:22.528 

10:15:05.645 

10:16:45.676 

10:18:26.120 

10:20:08.555 

10:21:48.221 

10:23:53.054 

10:12:32.099 

10:14:23.029 

10:16:11.686 

10:17:54.719 

10:19:36.091 

10:21:16.853 

10:22:57.809 

10:24:38.784 

10:26:19.852 

10:28:16.805 

10:13:11.348 

10:14:53.378 

10:16:35.578 

10:18:44.994 

10:23:32.719 

10:25:15.568 

10:26:58.359 

10:28:41.155 

10:30:53.350 

Lap Tm 

1:33.310 

1:32.218 

1:31.544 

1:31.791 

1:31.587 

1:31.253 

1:40.378 

1:34.613 

1:32.469 

1:31.756 

1:31.869 

1:32.010 

1:31.878 

2:03.431 

1:47.142 

1:41.279 

1:38.833 
1:39.078 

1:59.570 

1:43.117 

1:40.031 

1:40.444 

1:42.435 

1:39.666 

2:04.833 

1:50.930 

1:48.657 

1:43.033 

1:41.372 

1:40.762 

1:40.956 

1:40.975 

1:41.068 

1:56.953 

1:42.030 

1:42.200 

2:09.416 

4:47.725 

1:42.849 

1:42.791 

1:42.796 

2:12.195 

S1 

45.102 

44.812 

44.141 

44.292 

44.331 

44.014 

44.154 

46.678 

44.529 

44.008 

43.986 
44.391 

44.060 

53.199 

54.162 

50.249 

48.269 

48.193 

55.331 

51.005 

48.908 

48.831 

49.580 

48.779 

53.405 

54.788 

53.222 

50.000 

49.102 

48.906 

49.006 

49.044 

49.045 

49.254 

49.589 
49.590 

57.001 

49.639 

49.945 

49.809 

1:01.813 

S2 

37.996 

29.667 

29.085 

29.040 

29.091 

28.809 

28.698 

32.782 

37.384 

29.519 

29.412 

29.343 

29.452 

29.139 

29.166 

40.802 

36.395 

32.564 

31.018 

30.567 
30.726 

36.416 

40.930 

31.796 

30.755 

31.237 

32.154 

30.633 

38.761 

35.501 

33.907 

34.314 

32.007 

31.669 

31.432 

31.523 

31.513 

31.630 

34.376 

34.473 

31.717 

31.719 

43.900 

36.646 

32.080 

31.710 

32.130 

39.966 

S3 

19.354 

18.541 

18.321 
18.363 

18.408 

18.447 

18.541 

25.256 

18.416 

18.528 

18.405 

18.431 

18.480 

18.652 

22.842 

20.351 

19.959 

19.946 
20.101 

22.633 

20.316 

20.368 

20.376 

20.701 

20.254 

24.981 

22.235 

21.121 

21.026 

20.601 

20.424 

20.427 

20.418 

20.393 

22.173 

20.724 
20.891 

22.693 

21.130 

21.136 

20.857 
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POLE POSITION

 11
1 Costas PAPANTONIS

1:31.253

 12
9 Alexandros ANNIVAS

1:31.756

 23
76 Mohammed Abdulghaffar HUSSAIN

1:38.833

 24
10 Rahil TANEJA

1:39.666

 35
54 Marcelina CZEPIEL

1:40.956

 36
40 Colin LINKLATER

1:42.849

 47
91 Sultan AL SUWAIDI

1:43.029

 48
55 James BOURKE

1:43.278
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